
HQ Pakistan Rangers (Sindh) 
Muslim Jinnah Courts Bldg 
Dr. Zia Ud Din Ahmed Road, 
Karachi 	 4 
Tel 	 99205285 
No.2131/Q/ -̀,) 1(1 	 /2017 

/6 February 2017 

To: 
	

Sindh Secretariat 4A Barrel No.8 
SPPRA Office Court Road Karachi 
Ph:021-99205356 

Information: Sec HQ Indus Rangers 

Subject: 	Advertisement of Tender Notice on SPPRA Website 

1. 	Following documents are sent herewith for down loading of subject tender on SPPRA 

Website :- 

a. Tender Notice is Urdu. 

b. Tender Notice in English. 

c. Govt Bank Pay order No. NBP No.583488 dated 13 February 2017 for 

Rs.2000/- (Rupees two thousand in favour of Director SPPRA Karachi. 

d. Proposed Procurement Plan Under Head A03370-Other (IS Budget) 

FY 2016-17. 

e. Order of Procurement and Inspection Committee. 

f. Invitation of Tender Form. 

2. 	Forward for information / necessary action, please. 

IN nclosure: ( 	) 
for Director General 

(Abdullah Daim) 

 



SECRTOR HEADQUARTERS INDUS RANGERS 
NEAR HABIB SUGAR MILLS NAWABSHAH  

TENDER NOTICE 

1. Sealed tenders are invited from the sole distributors / authorized dealers 

for supply of Water Tanker to Sector Headquarters Indus Rangers. The tender 

will be opened on 6 March 2017 at 1400 hours. 

2. Tender form with terms and condition and other details can be obtaineo 

on payment for Rs.500/- (non refundable) from 19 February 2017 to 

06 March 2017 in office hours (working days) from Sector Headquarters Indus 

Rangers near Habib Sugar Mills Nawabshah. Tender form (complete) will be 

deposited on 6 March 2017 till 1300 hours and tender will be opened at 

1400 hours on the same day. 

3. Sector Commander Indus Rangers has the right to accept or reject ar., 

all tenders as per SPPRA Rules. 

4. Tender will be avaJed on SPPRA Web Site 

5. For further information, please contact on telephone number 

0244-9370277 during office hours. 

6. Distributors and Sale Agents desirous to participate in tender should bE 

registered with Sales Tax and Income Tax Departments. Attested copies oT 

Registration Certificates will be attached while depositing the Tender Form and 

must be in the Active Tax Payer list (ALT) with FBR. 

7. Moreover. Distributors and Sale Agents will also be registered with Sindh 

Revenue Board Karachi. 

Major 
For Sector Commander 

(Shehryar Khan) 



iALf:clbri4 

0244-9370277 : 

	

..Z.V.i 2017 6:,/ L 6 -$delk (j.t ..:....012"/ .1:eh' A'AiL qr. b rjs L. )37;fi., 1.9/6,f,.. LT1 I). 1.14;zA. 	_ 

-Affir2.-14 1400 

	

:/1-4,11))/JAvb ./1..-Al(Lf413()V1;)4_,irt:L 500/-29! 4.% 0 .6127455.12)1A 151;-...,./..Aw.?: 	_r - ,   
cy,A, 6 (4))(d6./..-(jttrZflati»..:-..G.)1(.57),....i.  2017 6,w1,6 t 2017 L5A)19 -$/er.._.st,,,7,4 

_Lk): tr2....1. 1400 0.5(fli.t?:-Ul'1KL-flreki::Ct .):$.h...47. 1300'x'2017 

- Li:.  )i)jtiffr,..te,:rrq....cILIcjia)-(er- fb CY..:16A-J‘i,t1./i% lii* 	_ r 

SPPRA A.1;*•:40.412 

G31(5,)<, 0244-9370277 Aledj:LL.z.Ly6',i7 

42A,L r 	 - 
tyrci. (ALT) 	 FBR J Lcon 	16,4%(.31.  ,4.,;;S 

---Lf:/11(12fc7-}-?isileZjii.,»/: Jib 64:e.05iJkL(.1 



3. 

C) 
\/1  

Ma) 
DA .A e WWI 

9eeR42 rode a itaswir4 

NO. : 	 16 May 2034 10:57PM P2 

PROCUREMENT PLAN  
PURCHASE OF DRINKING WATER TANKER  

SECTOR HEADQUARTERS INDUS RANGERS 
NAWABSHAH  

Serial Month Nomenclature 	 Quantity 

  

1. I March 2017 	 Water Tanker 	27 Number 

April 2017 

May 2017 

27 Number 

27 Number 

4. 	I  June 2017 

Total 

27 Number  

108 Number 



DRAFT ROUTINE ORDER PART — I  

Subj: Procurement / Insp Committees - Govt Stores  

Fol Offrs / Insprs & Sls are hereby detailed for subj purpose for the pd of 2nd  half 

FY 2016/17.-- 

a Procurement Committee  

(1) President DSR Zeeshan Ahined Hameedi 

(2) Members (a) 	Inspr Shams UI Haq 

(b) 	SI Muhammad Ejaz 

b. Insp Committee  

(1) President DSR Maqsood Ahmed 

(2) Members (a) 	Inspr Muhammad Anwar 

(b) 	SI Muhammad Shabbir 

Maj 
SEC HQ INDUS RANGERS NAWAB SHAH 	 DAA&QMG 
No.0407/A/ €1 /2017 dated )3 Feb 2017 	 (Shehryar Khan) 

I/‘ 
Copy to: 	1. 	HQ Wing 

2. Q Branch 
3. MT / Sig Branch 
4. File 



TENDER FEE RS.500i.. 

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 
SECRTOR HEADQUARTERS INDUS RANGERS 

NEAR HABIB SUGAR MILLS NAWABSHAH  

INVITATION OF TENDER 

To: 

Subject: 	Tender Notice for Provision of Water Tankers 

You are invited to send sealed tender by 1300 hours on 6 March 2017 for provision: 

drinking Water Tankers for Sector Headquarters Indus Rangers near Habib Sugar IVPh. 

Nawabshah. 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS  

1 	Rate should be quoted F.O.R destination Sector Headquarters Indus Rangers near 

Habib Sugar Mills Nawabshah. 

2 	Prices should be inclusive of all taxes duties and charges of packing, marking anc.i 

handling etceteras. Quotation indicating sale tax / other taxes separately wiii ix! 

rejected 

3 	Sale tax payers certificate and income tax certificate for the current financial year duly 

attested should accompany the tender as per Government of Pakistan 

Division's instructions, otherwise the offer will be ignored / rejected. 

Tender should be accompanied with call deposit or Bank Draft or Pay Order in Mk. 

name of Sector Commander Indus Rangers as Earnest Money as per following 

otherwise tender will be ignored / rejected :- 

a. Firms registered with Pakistan Rangers (Sindh) - 2% of total value of 

tender at the rate quo«.;-;:: 

b. By unregistered firm 	 3°,1c of total value of 

tender at the rate quotc-:c:;b; 



,.• 

5. On acceptance of teeder the successful tend,..:.s will have to deposit security 

deposited equal to 	v. alue of contract vritt,ill 3 days after receipt of Advance 

Acceptance of Tender iii shape of pay order in the lavour of Sector Commander Indue 

Rangers near Sugar 	Nawabshah 	irity will be returned on successlel 

delivery of stores I wan __iv & Guarantee pei 

6. The call Deposit / Bank Draft / Pay Order Deposit .vvith tenders on account of earnest 

money will be returned to the participant in case of non acceptance of tender within 

fortnight after the date el opening Tenders 

7. The tender will be opened on 6 March 2c1; 	, 	hours. You are at liberty to be 

present or authorize a repiesentative to be pi 	. et the time of opening of tenders 

8. Items are required to be delivered within (Ale 	or earlier from the data of open 

of tenders. 

9. The offer will remain ei 	for acceptancefoi 	ed of (Ale month from the date 

opening of to idol S. 

10. The Sector Commande, hidus Rangers reseive 	,fights to accept or reject any o 

tenders without assigning any reason. 

11. The Sector Commande, Indus Rangers does riot pledge himself to accept the lowest 

of any tender and resei e 3 himself the right el a...eepting the whole or any part of the 

tender or portion of the ...dalitity offered and iee eii supply the same on late quoted 

You are at liberti to zeneer fur the whole of 	 or tile state in the tender triat 

the rate quoted shall apply only if the entire quantity is taken from you. 

12. The individual signing 	Or other docuirreilt:,_-; .nust specify the capacity in whicl. 

he is signing the ten.i. 	 "(Sulu Proprietor / Partner)" 

etceteras. 

13. The prices should be ueeLed both in words will iigeres. 

14. In case tender is accepted and supplies made as per orders, the amount of sale tax 

and Income Tax (if appiicable) would be dedueted from the amount payable to the 

firm. Otherwise you 	nave to pro%,Ide 	. 	proof these Coverrini - p: 

dues have been aid to Lie Government at tile 	 01 hie relevant 

15. Cutting / erasinu / over ....tilting and misprints eiceeeras, of entries / rte shown in the 

tender will not be entaiteined for consideratieii 



1(3. 	Firm will not be allowed to'either withdraw hiS quuv.ition Or refuse to accept the'ay.r 

uliers ariu refuse 1.; 

-contract / advance acce:_:tance notict! 	 ...•.311ey will be conLscared. 

17. 	Alternate offe!,rs are not acceptable. Complete 	.having alternate rates will. ta, 
• 

. rejected. 	• 	• 

The Sector COmr,nande;r indus Rangers reserves r.IO right to terminate the contract, 

any time by giving or ,c1 	 the colill*:•iut 1 hi II1S 

• ACCE.:l ...,NCE BY THE FIR,w.! 	.:Ii;tACTOk 

Above term and conditions are understood ...rod hereby accepted 

February 2017 

Signature with Sta!,, 
Of Proprietor / 
Representative Firm; 

.10 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

